

## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL B.N. COLLEGE :: DHUBRI :: ASSAM

www.bncollege.co.in

Dr.	Dhruba	Chakrabortty,	M.Sc.,	Ph.D.
Princ		•		

Principal	 
	20.08.2019
NOTICE	

## NOTICE 20/08/2019

This is for information to all the concerned of the college that, the Anti-Sexual Harassment Committee, B. N. College, Dhubri has been re-constituted with the following members for the academic session 2019-2020 and 2020-2021.

1	Mrs. Rita Borah,	Chairperson
	Associate Professor & Head, Department of Philosophy	
2	Prof. Nagendra Nath Roy, V.C. Nominee to GB	Adviser
3	Mrs. Afruja Khatun, NGO Activist	Adviser
4	Ms.Sabina Begum, Advocate, Dhubri Court	Adviser
5	Mr. Abdul Motleb Mondal, Vice-Principal, B. N. College, Dhubri	Member
6	Dr. Susmita Sen Gupta, Associate Professor, Department of Chemistry	Member
7	Dr. Mausumi Bhattacharjee, Associate Professor & Head, Department	Member
	of Sanskrit	
8	Mr. Rahul Roy	Student Member
9	Ms. Sayannita Guha	Student Member

Principal 20. 8. 2019

B. N. College, Dhubri
Principal,
B.N. College, Dhubri.

College Road, P.O. - Bidyapara, Dhubri, Assam :: PIN - 783324 Tele (O): 03662-230573, Tele (R): 03662-230673, Mobile: +91 94 35 128800, +91 86 38 970733